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STRATEGIES & COMMUNICATIONS

1 - Institutional Grading scale

18-20
16-17
14-15
12-13
10-11
8-9
Below 8

Exceptional
Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Just Sufficient
Fail

If the mark for a subject is more than 10/20, they get the credits.
If the weighted average is > 10/20, they get 30 credits per semester even if some
subjects are under 10.

2 - ECTS Grading scale (European Credit Transfer System)
ECTS % of successful Definition
Grade | students normally
achieving the
grade
A 10 EXCELLENT - outstanding performance with only minor errors
B 25 VERY GOOD - above the average standard but with some errors
C 30 GOOD - generally sound work with a number of notable errors
D 25 SATISFACTORY - fair but with significant shortcomings
E 10 SUFFICIENT - performance meets the minimum criteria
FX - FAIL - some more work required before the credit can be awarded
F - FAIL - considerable further work is required

ECTS credits:

1 full academic year= 60 credits

1 semester
1 term/trimester

30 credits
20 credits




