



## 1 - Institutional Grading scale

18-20	Exceptional
16-17	Excellent
14-15	Very good
12-13	Good
10-11	Average
8-9	Just Sufficient
Below 8	Fail

If the mark for a subject is more than 10/20, they get the credits. If the weighted average is > 10/20, they get 30 credits per semester even if some subjects are under 10.

## 2 - ECTS Grading scale (European Credit Transfer System)

ECTS Grade	% of successful students normally achieving the grade	Definition
Α	10	EXCELLENT - outstanding performance with only minor errors
В	25	VERY GOOD - above the average standard but with some errors
С	30	GOOD - generally sound work with a number of notable errors
D	25	SATISFACTORY - fair but with significant shortcomings
E	10	SUFFICIENT - performance meets the minimum criteria
FX	-	FAIL - some more work required before the credit can be awarded
F	-	FAIL - considerable further work is required

## **ECTS** credits:

1 full academic year = 60 credits 1 semester = 30 credits 1 term/trimester = 20 credits